

232 Bedford Street Abington, MA 02351 781-878-8005 Phone 781-878-8094 Fax info@kenduvaloil.com kenduvaloil.com

AUTOMATIC DELIVERY CREDIT APPLICATION AND AGREEMENT					
APPLICANT INFORMATION					
Name:					
Date of birth:	SSN: Phone:		Phone:		
Current address:					
City:	State:		ZIP Code:		
Own Rent (Please Circle)	How Long?				
Email address:					
DELIVERY INFORMATION					
Delivery Address:	State: ZIP		ZIP Code:		
City:	Oil used for: Heat Only Heat & Hot Water (Please Circle)				
Spout Location: (If looking at house from street; i.e. front, rear, left right)					
ank Size: 200 275 330 Other (Please Circle) Gauge Reads:					
Last delivery was on:					
Previous Oil Dealer:					
Delivery was: Automatic Will Call (Please Circle)					
CREDIT/DEBIT CARD INFORMATION					
Name on Card:					
Address Statement for credit card is mailed to:					
City:	State: ZIF			ZIP Code:	
Card is: Master Card Discover Card Visa Card (Please circle)					
Card #: Exp. Date:					
If you prefer, payments may be made by Credit Card or Debit Card. We accept MasterCard, Discover and Visa. By filling in the credit/debit card information above you authorize Ken Duval LLC, d/b/a Ken Duval Oil to charge your card for the discounted Total of each delivery unless otherwise instructed or until the automatic delivery is cancelled.					
AUTHORIZATION AND AGREEMENT					
By signing below I authorize Ken Duval LLC d/b/a Ken Duval Oil to verify the information provided on this form as to my credit history and if credit is extended to the undersigned, the undersigned agrees to pay for the balance due according to the terms: If paid within 10 days of delivery, pay the discounted price. Otherwise the full payment is due net 30 days. Any discounted payment received after 10 days will be applied to the account leaving a balance due. Any Balance not paid in 30 days will incur a 1 1/2 % finance charge per month and future deliveries will be put on hold until payment is received in full. In the event of default the undersigned agrees to pay all reasonable attorney fees, costs and expenses for collection of amounts owed. Hereinafter"Company" will refer to Ken Duval Oil and "Customer" will refer to the undersigned. The Company is responsible for delivery of product to the receiving pipe or outlet designated by the customer. The Customer agrees that neither the company nor its employees or agents are or shall be liable under any circumstances for any damages resulting from leaks, or for the failure of the receiving tank or associated piping, or any other matter. Name of Applicant(s):					
Signature of Applicant(s):			Date:		